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Person responsible 

NMO 
Stanton Avenue 
Teddington 
TW11 0JZ 
United Kingdom 
Mannie Panesar – Head of NMO 

Applicant 

 

Sensia LLC 
7300 Nix Rd 
Duncan 
OK 73533 
USA 

Manufacturer The applicant  

Corrections:  
1. MMQ unit error to be changed from m3 to kg in Technical data table: 

Type CA015 CA025 CA040 
CA050 

CA080 CA100 
CA150 

CA15H 
CA200 

CA20H 
CA250 

MMQ [kg] 5 10 50 100 500 1000 1000 
 

2. Firmware version numbers in DSP1 and DPS2 fields are transposed. DPS1 should be 
1.01.00.03 and DSP2 should be 3.20. 

Designation Version number Checksum  
DSP1  1.01.00.03 4fd7 
DSP2 3.20 b584 

 

Change of applicant name: 
From "Cameron, a Schlumberger Company" to "Sensia LLC". 
 

The OIML Issuing Authority 
 

Issue date: 06 April 2022 

 
Grégory Glas 
Lead Technical Manager  
For and on behalf of the Head of NMO 
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